
RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LIMITED 
(Corporate ldentity Number (CIN) : U40109RJ2000SGC016485) 

Regd. Office: Vidyut Bhawan, Jyoti Nagar, Jaipur-302 005) 
Office of The Superintending Engineer(Proc-II

(RVPN, MM Building, Back side of Old Power House Premises, 
Ncar Ram Mandir, Bani Park, Jaipur-302006) 

Telephone: 0141-2208924; Fax: 0141-2208924 
Email: se.sspe@rvpn.co.in: Website: www.energy.rajasthan.gov.in/rvpn 

An ISO 9001-2015 

Certified company 

EXTENSION of E-BID NOTICE D.203 Dale03.12.2020 

PROC.-IINIB-04/2020-21 /BN-9016002009 
End Date & time of down-loading bid specification & submission /uploading of online bid and date & time of opening of following Bid is hereby Extended as under: 

Extended End 
Date Extendedd 

& time of down- Date & 
Specification / 

Bid No. 
loading bid 

specification & 
submission 

S. 
time of Deseription of Item Unit Tentative Qty. 
opening 

of 

No. & 

UBN No. 

luploading of 
online bids_ 

online bids 

() (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Purchase of 
following Battery 
Sets:- 

i. 110V-200AH 
Tubular Lead Acid Sets 46 BN-9016002009 

(UBN- in SAN Container 

VPN2021GLOBO10i. 220V-400AH 11.12.2020
03:00 PM 

11.12.2020 
04:00 PM 

Sets 06 39) Tubular Lead Acid 
in SAN Container 

Sets 04 i. 220V-200AH 
Tubular Lead Acid 

in SAN Container The above extension of Bid notice is available on the Website http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in & http://energy.rajasthan.gov.in/rvpnl and all the terms & conditions shall remain the same. 

Superintending Engine&r (Ptoc-II) 
VPN, Jaipur 

Copy submitted/forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 1. The Chief Engineer (Procurement), RVPN, Jaipur. 2. The Executive Engineer- VI (Proc.-l), RVPN, Jaipur. 3. The T.A/ Specification Clerk, Proc-II, RVPN, Jaipur. 

Superintending Engineer (Proc-II) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

